
Area Association Contact Details 

July to December 2019 

Area Association Status Contact details Meeting dates 

 
Bridgeton & Dalmarnock Area 
Association  
 
 
 
 
 

 Chairperson – John Graham 
c/o Theune Housing Offices 
423 London Road 
Glasgow 
G40 1AG 
 
Phone – 07502 622079 

Tuesday 20th August 1.30pm Theune Housing Offices 
Thursday 22nd August 6.30pm CHLC 
Tuesday 24th September 1.30pm Theune Housing Offices 
Tuesday 29th October 1.30pm Theune Housing Offices 
Tuesday 26th November 1.30pm Theune Housing Offices 

 
Cranhill Area Association  
 
 
 
 
 

RTO Chairperson – Anne McIver 
c/o Scottish Veterans Residencies 
2 Bellrock Close 
Cranhill 
Glasgow 
G33 3HU 

Thursday 15th August 6.30pm Scottish Veterans Residencies 
Thursday 3rd October 6.30pm Scottish Veterans Residencies 
Thursday 7th November 6.30pm Scottish Veterans Residencies 

 
Netherholm Area Association 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Chairperson – George Alexander 
c/o Netherholm Community Hall 
4 Holmbyre Terr 
Castlemilk 
Glasgow 
G45 9PY 

Tuesday 16th July 10am Netherholm Community Hall 
Tuesday 13th August 10am Netherholm Community Hall 
Wednesday 4th Sept 6.30pm Netherholm Community Hall 
Tuesday 17th September 10am Netherholm Community Hall 
Tuesday 15th October 10am Netherholm Community Hall 
Tuesday 19th November 10am Netherholm Community Hall 

 


